Public
                                                                                                                                     Last Update: Nov. 1, 2022
LOUISIANA - Golf Carts & Utility Vehicles Statewide Contract
Contract Number: 4400025603
Contract Period: October 14, 2022 – October 13, 2023
Eligibility: This is a cooperative purchase contract that can be extended to political subdivisions,
counties, school districts counties and municipalities.
State agencies shall be defined as all departments, divisions, offices, universities, vo-tech

Trade-ins Not allowed on this contract.
Price Structure
Bid Item Number Descriptions Order Codes Prices Price Pg
Dates
Item 1 TS Gator 56B2M, 001A, 0509, 1016, 2016,
3100, 4099, 4199, 6018,
BM24590, BM23458, BM23193,
BM23839, TM2239CD (tech
manual)
(Reimburse dealer for tech
manual and title fee of $30)
$7,892.96 01Apr22
Item 2 XUV560E S4 5796M, 001A, 0505, 1000, 2022,
2500, 3100, 4000, 4049, 4149,
6039, BM23365, BM23370,
BUC10807, TM159819CD (tech
manual)
(Reimburse dealer for tech
manual and title fee of $30)
$11,300.78 01Apr22
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
Public
Item 3 TE Gator 559JM, 001A, 0502, 1015, 2016,
3003, 3101, 3300, 4054, 4199,
6010, BM23193, TM168019CD
(tech manual)
(Reimburse dealer for tech
manual and title fee of $30)
$14,257.46 01Apr22